42
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Asia
1002-1/Asia Dec 2010
Parker One Pneumatic
Compact Filter / Regulator - P32
Options:
Symbols
21
Port
size
Description Order Code† Flow
dm3/s (scfm)
Max.
bar (psig)
Height
mm (inches)
Width
mm (inches)
Depth
mm (inches)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Poly bowl - Manual drain P32EA22EGMBNGP 42 (89) 10 (150) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Poly bowl - Auto drain P32EA22EGABNGP 42 (89) 10 (150) 248 (9.76) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Metal bowl - Manual drain P32EA22ESMBNGP 42 (89) 17 (250) 245 (9.66) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Metal bowl - Auto drain P32EA22ESABNGP 42 (89) 17 (250) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 95 (3.74)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Poly bowl - Manual drain P32EA23EGMBNGP 58 (123) 10 (150) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Poly bowl - Auto drain P32EA23EGABNGP 58 (123) 10 (150) 248 (9.76) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Metal bowl - Manual drain P32EA23ESMBNGP 58 (123) 17 (250) 245 (9.66) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Metal bowl - Auto drain P32EA23ESABNGP 58 (123) 17 (250) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 95 (3.74)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Poly bowl - Manual drain P32EA24EGMBNGP 64 (136) 10 (150) 245 (9.66) 60 (2.36) 95 (3.74)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Poly bowl - Auto drain P32EA24EGABNGP 64 (136) 10 (150) 248 (9.76) 60 (2.36) 95 (3.74)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Metal bowl - Manual drain P32EA24ESMBNGP 64 (136) 17 (250) 245 (9.66) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" 8 bar (125 psig) Relieving - Metal bowl - Auto drain P32EA24ESABNGP 64 (136) 17 (250) 254 (10.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
P 3 2 E A
Thread type
BSPP	 1
BSPT	 2